94

95

120

115

113

121

106

103

109

122

90

98

99

96

Namn
Andersson Isabell

Arn6 Emma

Arno Sofie

Backman Freja

Bjorklund Stefan

Brickner Vera

Broms Erik

Curstedt Ella

Dinnesen Edith

Ekengren Leia
Ekengren Leo
Elmqvist Kajsa

Forsell Edith

Hermelin Tea

--------------------- TR ERErS: | RELEh

De';ltagare bér klubb

Turebergs Simklubb
Fodd Licens Klubb
2007 AG3407 TUREBERG

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 5, 100m Brostsim Fl 13
(3J 22, 100m Ryggsim Fl 13
(328, 100m Frisim Fl 13

(3 3, 50m Brostsim Fl 12

(3] 7, 100m Medley Fl 120y
(3J 13, 50m Fjarilsim Fl 12
(J 20, 50m Ryggsim Fl 12
(3 26, 50m Frisim Fl 12

(J 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 11oy
(J 11, 25m Fjarilsim Fl 110y
(3J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 11oy
(3J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y
(J 20, 50m Ryggsim Fl 12
(3 26, 50m Frisim Fl 12

(3 4, 50m Brostsim Po 12
(J 8, 100m Medley Po 120y
(J 21, 50m Ryggsim Po 12
(3J 27, 50m Frisim Po 12

(J 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 11oy
(3J 11, 25m Fjarilsim Fl 110y
(J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y
(3 2, 50m Bréstsim Po 110y
(3J 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 110y
(3 5, 100m Brostsim Fl 13
(J9, 200m Medley Fl 13

(J 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 110y
(J 7,100m Medley Fl 120y
(J 11, 25m Fjarilsim Fl 11oy
(J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 110y
(3J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y
(3 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 110y
(3J 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 110y
(3 5, 100m Brostsim Fl 13
(J 22, 100m Ryggsim Fl 13
(3 28, 100m Frisim Fl 13

(3 5, 100m Brostsim Fl 13
(3J9, 200m Medley Fl 13

(3 3, 50m Brostsim Fl 12

(J 7, 100m Medley Fl 120y
(J 13, 50m Fjarilsim Fl 12
(J 20, 50m Ryggsim Fl 12
(3 26, 50m Frisim Fl 12

2008 AB6608 TUREBERG

2011 ADS011 TUREBERG

2008 AY6208 TUREBERG

2008 AJ3508 TUREBERG

2012 AB4612 TUREBERG

2009 AB7909 TUREBERG

2007 AZ5407 TUREBERG

2009 AF6409 TUREBERG

2010 ALO210 TUREBERG

2011 TUREBERG

2007 AO6807 TUREBERG

2007 AR3407 TUREBERG

2008 AD8208 TUREBERG
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118

92

91
112

101

89

100

126
102

119

123

114

105

124

116
108
188
111

Namn
Hermelin Tim

Holfve Lilian

Holkedahl Erik
Holkedahl Lea

Holmertz Isabel

Hojertz Janina

Korberg Ted

Lund Alva
Melin Alicia

Melin Linnea

Nordlander Linn

Nyqvist Agnes

Renvall Henrik

Rosengren Ella

Skalmstad Viktor
Steinmetz Wilma
Tureberg

Van Der Wijngaart Taika

S

De';ltagare bér klubb

Fédd Licens
2010 AD5110

2007 AC3207

2011
2008 AS9608

2007 AZ1607

2010

2008 AG5508

2011 AEO0611
2009 AE4409

2011 AC4011

2009 AT9609

2008 AU2808

2008 AG2908

2009 AT9809

2007 AR5707
2007 BA8207

2009 AH1809

Klubb
TUREBERG

TUREBERG

TUREBERG
TUREBERG

TUREBERG

TUREBERG

TUREBERG

TUREBERG
TUREBERG

TUREBERG

TUREBERG

TUREBERG

TUREBERG

TUREBERG

TUREBERG
TUREBERG
TUREBERG
TUREBERG

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 2, 50m Brostsim Po 11oy
(J 8, 100m Medley Po 120y
(J 12, 25m Fjarilsim Po 110y
(3J 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 110y
(J 25, 50m Frisim Po 11oy
(3J 22, 100m Ryggsim Fl 13
(3 28, 100m Frisim Fl 13

(3 25, 50m Frisim Po 110y
(3 3, 50m Broéstsim Fl 12

(J 7, 100m Medley Fl 120y
(1 13, 50m Fjarilsim Fl 12
(3 20, 50m Ryggsim Fl 12
(3 26, 50m Frisim Fl 12

(J 22, 100m Ryggsim Fl 13
(0 28, 100m Frisim Fl 13

(3 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 110y
(3 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y
(3 4, 50m Broéstsim Po 12
(J 8, 100m Medley Po 120y
(J 14, 50m Fjarilsim Po 12
(J 21, 50m Ryggsim Po 12
(3J 27, 50m Frisim Po 12

(J 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 11oy
(O 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 11oy
(3J7, 100m Medley Fl 120y
(311, 25m Fjarilsim Fl 110y
(J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 11oy
(J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y
(J 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 11oy
(J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 110y
(J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y
(J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 110y
(3J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y
(J 20, 50m Ryggsim Fl 12
(3 26, 50m Frisim Fl 12

(3 4, 50m Broéstsim Po 12
(J 8, 100m Medley Po 120y
(3 27, 50m Frisim Po 12

(J 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 110y
(J 11, 25m Fjarilsim Fl 110y
(3 6, 100m Brostsim Po 13
(3 28, 100m Frisim Fl 13

(3 17, 6x50m Frisim Mixed
(J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 110y
(J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y
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Id Namn

97 VasquezFernanda

104 Westas Olof
93 Wu Daniel

107 Waé&nman Elvira

127 ZhaoHaobo
125 Ostberg Agnes

117 Ostberg Alva

110 Osterlund Sebastian

T TSy e TS B TR e

Déltagare per klubb

Fédd Licens
2007 AO5807

2007 AL3907

2007 AC7307

2008 AN3608

2010 AGO710
2012 AB5012

2010 AE6010

2008 Al1308

Klubb
TUREBERG

TUREBERG

TUREBERG

TUREBERG

TUREBERG
TUREBERG

TUREBERG

TUREBERG

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 5, 100m Bréstsim Fl 13
(J9, 200m Medley FI 13

(J 22, 100m Ryggsim Fl 13
(3 28, 100m Frisim Fl 13

(J 23, 100m Ryggsim Po 13
(3 29, 100m Frisim Po 13
(J 23, 100m Ryggsim Po 13
(3 29, 100m Frisim Po 13
(3 3, 50m Broéstsim Fl 12
(J 7, 100m Medley Fl 120y
(1 13, 50m Fjarilsim Fl 12
(3 20, 50m Ryggsim Fl 12
(3 26, 50m Frisim Fl 12

(J 2, 50m Brostsim Po 11oy
(O 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 11oy
(J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 110y
(3 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y
(3 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 110y
(J7, 100m Medley Fl 120y
(J 11, 25m Fjarilsim Fl 11oy
(J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 110y
(J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y
(J 21, 50m Ryggsim Po 12
(0 27, 50m Frisim Po 12
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